GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFATOMIC ENERGY
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO19.11.2009
ANSWERED ON

LOSS INCURRED BY INDIAN RARE EARTHS
2 Smt. Renubala Pradhan

Will the Minister of COALCOALEXTERNAL AFFAIRSATOMIC ENERGY be pleased to state :-

(a)whether the Indian Rare Earths Limited is incurring loss;
(b)if so, the details of the loss in the last three years; and

(c)whether its Orissa Sands Complex (OSCOM) unit located near Chhatraput in Orissa’s Ganjam district is also incurring in the loss?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AND EARTH SCIENCES (INDEPENDENT

CHARGES), PMO, PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES AND PENSIONS AND PARLIAMENTARY
AFFAIRS.

(SHRI PRITHVIRAJ CHAVAN):

(a)No, Sir.

(b)Not Applicable.

(c)No, Sir.

